Troop Meetings @ 7:45; Patrol Leaders Council (PLC) @ 6:30

2023
Sept. 4 No meeting - Labor Day
10 Court of Honor
11 PLC meeting, Troop Meeting
15-17 Campout @ Camp Michaels
18 Troop Meeting
25 No meeting -Wyoming School Holiday
Oct.
2 Troop Meeting
7 Fall Festival
9 PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting
13-15 Campout @ First Responders Camporee (Caesars Creek)
16 Troop Meeting
23 Troop Meeting
30 Troop Meeting
Nov.
6 Troop Meeting
11-12 Campout @ Salt Creek (horseback riding)
13 PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting
TBD Thanksgiving food basket Service Project
20 Troop Meeting
27 No meeting - School holiday
Dec. 2 Rock Climbing, Climb Time of Oakley
4 Troop Meeting
9 Light up Wyoming Service project
11 PLC Meeting, Troop Meeting
18 Troop Meeting - Holiday Party
25 No meeting - Winter Break - Merry Christmas!
2024
Jan. 1 No meeting - Winter break - Happy New Year!
6 Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)
8 PLC Meeting, Troop Meeting
13-14 Carter Caves or Marengo Caves (cabin camping)
15 No meeting - MLK holiday
20 Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)
22 Troop Meeting
29 Troop Meeting
Feb. TBD Game Night Lock In at Church
3 Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)
5 Troop Meeting
TBD Scout Sunday observed
12 PLC meeting, Troop Meeting

TBD Skiing @ Perfect North



Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

19
TBD
26

11
16-"17
18
25

12-14
15
22
29

13
18-19
20
27

9-15
10
17
24

13-14
15
22
22
29

12
16-18
19
25
26

No meeting - Presidents' Day
Merit Badge Challege (Fairfield)
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting;

PLC meeting, Troop Meeting
Campout @ TBD, bike trail riding
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

No Meeting - Spring Break

PLC Meeting

Campout @ Notestine's Farm (shooting)
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

PLC Meeting; Court of Honor

Camping Trip @ Red River Gorge (May Fete weekend)
Troop Meeting

No Meeting - Memorial Day

PLC meeting, Troop Meeting
Summer Camp

No Troop meeting (at camp)
No Troop meeting, but PLC
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Parade

Troop Meeting

Camping trip - Rocky Fork (aquatics)

Troop Meeting

High Adventure Trip to Philmont Scout Ranch
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting

Camping @ Arts Farm

Troop Meeting

COH and cookout at Winton Woods shelter
No Troop Meeting b/c of cookout and COH









