ngs @ 7:45	; Patrol Leaders Council (PLC) @ 6:30			
4	No meeting - Labor Day			
10	Court of Honor			
11	PLC meeting, Troop Meeting			
15-17	Campout @ Camp Michaels			
18	Troop Meeting			
25	No meeting -Wyoming School Holiday			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
2	Troop Meeting			
7	Fall Festival			
9	PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting			
13-15	Campout @ First Responders Camporee (Caesars Creek)			
16	Troop Meeting			
23	Troop Meeting			
30	Troop Meeting			
6	Troop Meeting			
11-12	Campout @ Salt Creek (horseback riding)			
13	PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting			
TBD	Thanksgiving food basket Service Project			
20	Troop Meeting			
27	No meeting - School holiday			
	,			
2	Rock Climbing, Climb Time of Oakley			
4	Troop Meeting			
9	Light up Wyoming Service project			
11 PLC Meeting, Troop Meeting				
1	No meeting - Winter break - Happy New Year!			
6	Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)			
8	PLC Meeting, Troop Meeting			
13-14	Carter Caves or Marengo Caves (cabin camping)			
15	No meeting - MLK holiday			
20	Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)			
22	Troop Meeting			
29	Troop Meeting			
-				
TBD	Game Night Lock In at Church			
	Merit Badge Challenge (Butler Tech)			
3	Mont Baage Chanonge (Batter 10011)			
3 5				
	Troop Meeting			
5				
	10 11 15-17 18 25 2 7 9 13-15 16 23 30 6 11-12 13 TBD 20 27 2 4 9 11 18 25 1 6 8 13-14 15 20 22			

	19	No meeting - Presidents' Day				
	TBD	Merit Badge Challege (Fairfield)				
	26	Troop Meeting				
		<u> </u>				
Mar.						
	4	Troop Meeting;				
	11	PLC meeting, Troop Meeting				
	16-`17	Campout @ TBD, bike trail riding				
	18	Troop Meeting				
	25	Troop Meeting				
Apr.						
	1	No Meeting - Spring Break				
	8	PLC Meeting				
	12-14	Campout @ Notestine's Farm (shooting)				
	15	Troop Meeting				
	22	Troop Meeting				
	29	Troop Meeting				
		The specific services and services are services as the services are services are services as the services are s				
May	6	Troop Meeting				
	13 PLC Meeting; Court of Honor					
	18-19	Camping Trip @ Red River Gorge (May Fete weekend)				
	20 Troop Meeting					
	27	No Meeting - Memorial Day				
		The information of the state of				
June	3	PLC meeting, Troop Meeting				
	9-15	Summer Camp				
	10	No Troop meeting (at camp)				
	17	No Troop meeting, but PLC				
	24	Troop Meeting				
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
July	1	Troop Meeting				
•	4	Parade				
	8	Troop Meeting				
	13-14	Camping trip - Rocky Fork (aquatics)				
	15	Troop Meeting				
	22	High Adventure Trip to Philmont Scout Ranch				
	22	Troop Meeting				
	29	Troop Meeting				
	-					
Aug.	5	Troop Meeting				
	12	PLC Meeting; Troop Meeting				
	16-18	Camping @ Arts Farm				
	19	Troop Meeting				
	25	COH and cookout at Winton Woods shelter				
	26	No Troop Meeting b/c of cookout and COH				
		bop moding at on bookbat and both				